Page 1
 | Welding BossesMetric tube fittings DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 82 98 |  E-mail: hydraulics@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
15

16 21 12 26.5 35 27
18 22 15 23.5 31 27
20 26 16 29.5 40 32
22 27 19 28.5 36 32
25 31 20 32 44 41
28 32 24 30.5 38 41
30 36 25 35.5 49 46
35 40 30 32.5 43 46
38 44 32 38 54 55
42 46 36 35 46 55
Designation Manufacturer ID Connection size 1 Nominal pressure Article
AS06L 24-WDSC-L6 6L - M12x1.5 PN315 790338
AS06S 24-WDSC-S6 6S - M14x1.5 PN630 1010182
AS08L 24-WDSC-L8 8L - M14x1.5 PN315 790346
AS08S 24-WDSC-S8 8S - M16x1.5 PN630 1010178
AS10L 24-WDSC-L10 10L - M16x1.5 PN315 790354
/2

27
80
56
26
50
64
_E
N
_0
3.
07
.2
02
4
Designation Manufacturer ID Connection size 1 Nominal pressure Article
AS10S 24-WDSC-S10 10S - M18x1.5 PN630 11451304
AS12L 24-WDSC-L12 12L - M18x1.5 PN315 790362
AS12S 24-WDSC-S12 12S - M20x1.5 PN630 790494
AS14S 24-WDSC-S14 14S - M22x1.5 PN630 11451305
AS15L 24-WDSC-L15 15L - M22x1.5 PN315 790389
AS16S 24-WDSC-S16 16S - M24x1.5 PN400 790516
AS18L 24-WDSC-L18 18L - M26x1.5 PN315 790397
AS20S 24-WDSC-S20 20S - M30x2.0 PN400 790524
AS22L 24-WDSC-L22 22L - M30x2.0 PN160 790419
AS25S 24-WDSC-S25 25S - M36x2.0 PN400 790532
AS28L 24-WDSC-L28 28L - M36x2.0 PN160 790427
AS30S 24-WDSC-S30 30S - M42x2.0 PN400 790559
AS35L 24-WDSC-L35 35L - M45x2.0 PN160 11451302
AS38S 24-WDSC-S38 38S - M52x2.0 PN315 790567
AS42L 24-WDSC-L42 42L - M52x2.0 PN160 11451303
AS06L -m+d 24-WDS-L6-C00 6L - M12x1.5 PN315 11451306
AS06S -m+d 24-WDS-S6-C00 6S - M14x1.5 PN630 11451315
AS08L -m+d 24-WDS-L8-C00 8L - M14x1.5 PN315 11451307
AS08S -m+d 24-WDS-S8-C00 8S - M16x1.5 PN630 11451316
AS10L -m+d 24-WDS-L10-C00 10L - M16x1.5 PN315 11451308
AS10S -m+d 24-WDS-S10-C00 10S - M18x1.5 PN630 11451317
AS12L -m+d 24-WDS-L12-C00 12L - M18x1.5 PN315 11451309
AS12S -m+d 24-WDS-S12-C00 12S - M20x1.5 PN630 11451318
AS14S -m+d 24-WDS-S14-C00 14S - M22x1.5 PN630 11451319
AS15L -m+d 24-WDS-L15-C00 15L - M22x1.5 PN315 11451310
AS16S -m+d 24-WDS-S16-C00 16S - M24x1.5 PN400 11451320
AS18L -m+d 24-WDS-L18-C00 18L - M26x1.5 PN315 11451311
AS20S -m+d 24-WDS-S20-C00 20S - M30x2.0 PN400 11451321
AS22L -m+d 24-WDS-L22-C00 22L - M30x2.0 PN160 11451312
AS25S -m+d 24-WDS-S25-C00 25S - M36x2.0 PN400 11451322
AS28L -m+d 24-WDS-L28-C00 28L - M36x2.0 PN160 11312858
AS30S -m+d 24-WDS-S30-C00 30S - M42x2.0 PN400 11451323
AS35L -m+d 24-WDS-L35-C00 35L - M45x2.0 PN160 11451313
AS38S -m+d 24-WDS-S38-C00 38S - M52x2.0 PN315 11451324
AS42L -m+d 24-WDS-L42-C00 42L - M52x2.0 PN160 11451314
/2